
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Javelin Throw M65 (600)
Judge: BOGUSZ Małgorzata

Esa Kiuru FIN Helsinki, FIN 12-05-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 58.58

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  13:00:00

End: 19-03-25  13:54:00

1 1802 Walter KUEHNDEL M65 43.81     Germany

2 2568 Moldabay BAITURIN M65 43.43  SB   Kazakhstan

3 4079 Mykola ONISHCHUK M65 41.53  SB   Ukraine

4 893 Hannu KORTESLUOMA M65 41.21     Finland

5 416 Bohumil HOVORKA M65 36.60  SB   Czech Republic

6 924 Pertti NOUSIAINEN M65 35.67  SB   Finland

7 1875 Herbert MUSSINGHOFF M65 35.14     Germany

8 841 Lembit TALPSEPP M65 34.73  SB   Estonia

9 4332 Richard WATSON M65 32.97     United States of America

10 408 František DRÁB M65 31.93     Czech Republic

11 3880 Pino PILOTTO M65 27.33     Switzerland

12 122 Wolfram HEIDINGER M65 23.20     Austria

I II III IV V VI

41.25 43.40 43.57 43.36 43.81 xWalter KUEHNDEL

39.61 43.08 42.35 x 37.49 43.43Moldabay BAITURIN

38.80 38.44 41.53 x x 39.40Mykola ONISHCHUK

38.25 37.34 40.15 x 41.21 xHannu KORTESLUOMA

35.94 36.30 35.95 34.88 36.44 36.60Bohumil HOVORKA

32.26 33.90 35.67 35.07 33.89 35.23Pertti NOUSIAINEN

32.82 35.14 33.18 33.58 34.60 31.82Herbert MUSSINGHOFF

33.53 33.51 34.73 33.77 x 33.01Lembit TALPSEPP

30.34 32.42 32.97Richard WATSON

x 31.93 xFrantišek DRÁB

27.33 25.58 25.33Pino PILOTTO

23.20 19.52 18.15Wolfram HEIDINGER

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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